P05000072882

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600190713506

01/10/11--01048--013 **35.00

Ames

11 JAN 10 PH 4: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

M 1-12-11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	E OF CORPORATION: ANGIE'S CARPET INC				
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000072882					
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	REYNALDO HERNANDEZ				
	Name of Contact Person				
ANGIE'S CARPET INC					
	Firm/ Company				
	728 MCLEAN COURT				
	Address				
	ORLANDO FL 32825				
	City/ State and Zip Code				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:				
REYNALDO HERNANDE	Z at (407) 6709071				
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:					
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				



wing

the corporation:	The new
he word "corporation," "co designation "Corp," "Inc," o fessional association," or the	mpany," or "incorporated" or the r "Co". A professional corporation abbreviation "P.A."
icable: [TADDRESS]	
egistered office address in Fl tered office address:	orida, enter the name of the
(Florida street addr	ess)
(Cin)	, Florida (Zip Code)
g Registered Agent:	(zip couc)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	designation "Corp," "Inc," of essional association," or the essional association, or the estable: **FADDRESS**) **EBOX**) **gistered office address in Floring**

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	ALBENI SOSA	728 MC LEAN CT ORLANDO FL 32825	
<u>VP</u>	JUAN A QUINTERO	728 MC LEAN CT OBLANDO FL 32825	Ø Add □ Remove
	ding or adding additional Articles, en dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be sj ALBENI SOSA AS VP AND AD		1-5-2011.
F. Ifan ar	nendment provides for an exchange,	reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares,
	ons for implementing the amendmen ot applicable, indicate N/A)	t if not contained in the amendmen	nt itself:

The date of each amendment	t(s) adoption:	1/5/2011
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	1/5/2011	(date of adoption is required)
•	(no more than	1 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>C</u>	CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we		he shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) or approval.
		the shareholders through voting groups. The following statementing group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the ame	endment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)	27
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by th	ne board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by th	ne incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_1-5-2	2011	
Signature <u>(</u>	Regnaldo	Hernánda
sele	ected, by an inco	ident or other officer – if directors or officers have not been orporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court by that fiduciary)
		REYNALDO HERNANDEZ
	(T	yped or printed name of person signing)
		PRESIDENT
	(Title	of person signing)